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Rang STN Name und Vorname JG Kategorie Code Zeiten Abstand Strafe

  Start: Start A / D/H: Dame  

1 110 Zwicknagl Sophie 2000 Damen - Schüler U15 6060 09857 43.40
2 117 Klampfer Verena 1998 Damen - Jugend U18 6060 09261 43.68 0.28

3 98 Zwicknagl Elisabeth 1968 Damen - AK 2b 6060 09856 43.86 0.46

4 103 Herbert Birgit 1975 Damen - AK 1b 6060 00543 45.24 1.84

5 108 Knezevic Valerija 2001 Damen - Schüler U14 6060 15913 46.07 2.67

6 112 Burghart Isabella 2000 Damen - Schüler U15 6060 05724 46.18 2.78

7 111 Tyszkiewicz Olga 2000 Damen - Schüler U15 6060 09739 46.26 2.86

8 109 Luxner Barbara 2000 Damen - Schüler U15 6060 09992 46.64 3.24

9 105 Wiesmüller Nina 2002 Damen - Schüler U13 6060 14229 46.88 3.48

10 226 Mittermayer Tatjana 1964 Damen - AK 3a 6060 00000 48.12 4.72

10 115 Hochfilzer Karina 1998 Damen - Jugend U18 6060 14222 48.12 4.72

12 104 Prethaler Julia 2002 Damen - Schüler U13 6060 11234 48.40 5.00

13 100 Feiner Daniela 1971 Damen - AK 2a 6060 14415 48.54 5.14

14 188 Pothoven Ijsel 2001 Damen - Schüler U14 6060 14209 48.79 5.39

15 107 Sommeregger Nadine 2001 Damen - Schüler U14 6060 10011 48.97 5.57

16 114 Leitner Julia 1999 Damen - Schüler U16 6060 10524 49.41 6.01

17 222 Tappeiner Eva 1999 Damen - Schüler U16 6060 00000 49.62 6.22

18 96 Wolffersdorff Susanne 1960 Damen - AK 3a 6060 11047 54.03 10.63

19 101 Herbert Petra 1974 Damen - AK 2a 6060 06228 55.86 12.46

20 95 Bankeri Maria 1960 Damen - AK 3a 6060 10207 56.32 12.92

21 94 Hörl Elisabeth 1956 Damen - AK 3b 6060 00000 57.06 13.66

22 93 Taferner Siegfrieda 1954 Damen - AK 4a 6060 12123 58.83 15.43

23 99 Schöndorfer Salma 1969 Damen - AK 2b 6060 09943 1:02.51 19.11

24 92 Kunze Margit 1952 Damen - AK 4a 6060 14656 1:05.59 22.19

25 228 Buchwald  Tanja 1973 Damen - AK 2a 6060 13053 1:24.85 41.45

  Start: Start A / D/H: Herr  

1 193 Sams Hannes 1995 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 05497 41.11
2 132 Steiner Alois 1960 Herren - AK 3a 6060 12888 41.16 0.05

3 224 Mittermayer-Weinhandl Mario 1973 Herren - AK 2a 6060 00000 41.54 0.43

4 174 Hinterseer Patrick 1987 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00579 41.69 0.58

5 164 Bauer Stefan 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 00000 42.21 1.10

6 155 Hechenberger Markus 1970 Herren - AK 2a 6060 16542 42.31 1.20

7 150 Reindl Christopher 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 01459 42.84 1.73

8 139 Kofler Josef 1964 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16323 43.15 2.04

9 138 Valpiani Piero 1963 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16563 43.16 2.05

10 149 Pendl Michael 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 10600 43.46 2.35

11 186 Jachmann Valentin 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 09166 43.69 2.58

12 187 Leitner Patrick 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 10525 43.87 2.76

13 157 Herbert Konrad 1970 Herren - AK 2a 6060 00546 43.93 2.82

14 176 Hinterseer Stefan 1993 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 04631 44.21 3.10

15 195 Tamegger Tobias 1996 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 14807 44.27 3.16

16 189 Feiner Marcel 2000 Herren - Schüler U15 6060 14213 44.37 3.26

17 191 Hechenberger Alexander 1997 Herren - Jugend U18 6060 00000 44.45 3.34

18 179 Wiedner Lukas 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 12995 44.56 3.45

19 140 Hechenberger Günther 1965 Herren - AK 2b 6060 11764 44.70 3.59

20 183 Burghart Ferdinand 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 07332 44.85 3.74

21 184 Erler Patrick 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 10200 44.86 3.75

22 143 Schöndorfer Hans-Peter 1967 Herren - AK 2b 6060 09942 45.07 3.96
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23 159 Obermoser Andreas 1972 Herren - AK 2a 6060 01235 45.28 4.17

24 180 Manculan Alfonso 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 00000 45.39 4.28

25 192 Dirnbacher Michael 1994 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 14950 45.40 4.29

26 223 Reisch  Tristan 1993 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00000 46.07 4.96

27 161 Fuchs Wolfgang 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 12304 46.25 5.14

28 166 Manninger Kilian 1977 Herren - AK 1b 6060 14851 46.80 5.69

29 146 Fischer Hannes 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 02093 46.84 5.73

30 181 Klingler Moritz 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 11915 46.85 5.74

31 240 Kreiner David 1981 Herren - AK 1a 6060 00000 47.09 5.98

32 172 Hörl Martin 1986 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 02251 47.14 6.03

33 221 Bauder Robert 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 00000 47.89 6.78

34 165 Hagleitner Thomas 1976 Herren - AK 1b 6060 09604 48.33 7.22

35 163 Wollinger Christian 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 07014 48.36 7.25

36 137 Kaufmann Alois 1962 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16035 48.77 7.66

37 130 Eberl Josef 1957 Herren - AK 3b 6060 03420 48.96 7.85

38 147 Arnold Dr. Christian 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 15928 49.26 8.15

39 170 Kreiner Benjamin 1985 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00907 49.44 8.33

40 227 Rummel Marc 1963 Herren - AK 3a 6060 13826 50.16 9.05

41 160 Salvenmoser Georg 1972 Herren - AK 2a 6060 14559 50.40 9.29

42 126 Winkler Wasti 1950 Herren - AK 4a 6060 10711 50.59 9.48

43 125 Gold Dieter 1949 Herren - AK 4b 6060 10363 51.25 10.14

44 148 Gruber Christoph 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 15084 51.49 10.38

45 153 Riqui Renè 1969 Herren - AK 2b 6060 10792 52.12 11.01

46 122 Winkler Konrad 1946 Herren - AK 4b 6060 01970 52.17 11.06

47 168 Kunze Florian 1977 Herren - AK 1b 6060 14653 53.42 12.31

48 185 Buchwald Max 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 12881 53.45 12.34

49 152 Hochfilzer Werner 1969 Herren - AK 2b 6060 14221 53.87 12.76

50 169 Lechner Igor 1982 Herren - AK 1a 6060 13638 54.03 12.92

51 182 Foidl Matthias 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 11149 54.34 13.23

52 121 Seywald Hansjörg 1945 Herren - AK 4b 6060 01729 57.19 16.08

53 141 Heimel Jörg Peter 1966 Herren - AK 2b 6060 00000 57.26 16.15

54 128 Kreiner Peter 1945 Herren - AK 4b 6060 00909 58.25 17.14

55 124 Phlippen Herbert 1948 Herren - AK 4b 6060 11120 59.68 18.57

  Start: Start B / D/H: Dame  

1 59 Rings-Wanner Valentina 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 13813 29.35
2 61 Von Wulffen Theodora 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14909 31.04 1.69

3 86 Lechner Patrizia 2003 Mädchen - Kinder U12 6060 13185 31.15 1.80

4 47 Pöll Simona 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 11137 31.44 2.09

5 45 Von Wulffen Paulina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 14910 31.54 2.19

6 43 Taferner Nina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 15312 31.55 2.20

7 42 Fuchs Lilly 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 12303 31.74 2.39

7 6 Herbert Christl 1940 Damen - AK 5a 6060 00544 31.74 2.39

9 44 Christellotti Angelina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 11279 32.27 2.92

10 85 Auer Lisa 2003 Mädchen - Kinder U12 6060 12220 32.52 3.17

11 46 Aschenbrenner Ebba 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 00000 33.88 4.53

12 60 Selzle Ann-Marie 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14202 33.98 4.63

13 39 Foidl Elena 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 14876 34.47 5.12

14 225 Mittermayer Anastasia 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 00000 34.59 5.24

15 38 Schöndorfer Syri 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 13887 34.61 5.26

16 62 Foidl Lea 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14585 34.94 5.59

17 40 Stirban Chaya 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 15047 35.88 6.53

18 63 Auer Eva 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14901 36.51 7.16
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19 58 Schöndorfer Sina 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 13886 39.71 10.36

20 27 Giehl Elisabeth 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 00000 42.82 13.47 5.00

21 25 Hopfen Filippa 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 00000 42.95 13.60 5.00

22 15 Herbert Tina 2009 Mädchen - Kinder U06 6060 13837 48.23 18.88 5.00

23 26 Mayr Reisch Josephin Hanna 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 12379 54.14 24.79

24 14 Manninger Marie-Sophie 2009 Mädchen - Kinder U06 6060 14853 56.04 26.69

25 37 Schmidt-Moll Rosa 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 15933 1:08.38 39.03

  Start: Start B / D/H: Herr  

1 3 Gruber Nikolaus 2010 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 15088 22.45
2 5 Gruber Johannes 2011 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 15089 24.94 2.49

3 90 Pöll Christoph 2003 Buben - Kinder U12 6060 08937 27.77 5.32

4 87 Zwicknagl Peter 2003 Buben - Kinder U12 6060 11881 27.96 5.51

5 84 Kaufmann Christian 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 16036 28.49 6.04

6 82 Stirban Nicholas 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 14578 28.57 6.12

7 91 Breitfellner Enrico 2003 Buben - Kinder U12 6060 12986 28.91 6.46

7 89 Czernin Ferdinand 2003 Buben - Kinder U12 6060 00000 28.91 6.46

9 79 Erler Christoph 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 12074 29.05 6.60

10 59 Rings-Wanner Valentina 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 13813 29.35 6.90

11 76 Aschenbrenner Alexis 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 00000 29.65 7.20

12 81 Czernin Konstantin 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 00000 29.77 7.32

13 229 Attensam  Nicky 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 00000 29.82 7.37

14 53 Knezevic Rikard 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 15914 29.97 7.52

15 88 Hild Tassilo 2003 Buben - Kinder U12 6060 14906 30.01 7.56

16 9 Herbert Harald 1937 Herren - AK 5b 6060 00545 30.81 8.36

17 80 Tyszkiewicz Jashi 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 09740 30.87 8.42

18 48 Schmidt-Moll Linus 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 15458 31.01 8.56

19 61 Von Wulffen Theodora 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14909 31.04 8.59

20 86 Lechner Patrizia 2003 Mädchen - Kinder U12 6060 13185 31.15 8.70

21 83 Tretner Matthias 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 11301 31.20 8.75

22 47 Pöll Simona 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 11137 31.44 8.99

23 45 Von Wulffen Paulina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 14910 31.54 9.09

24 43 Taferner Nina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 15312 31.55 9.10

25 42 Fuchs Lilly 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 12303 31.74 9.29

25 6 Herbert Christl 1940 Damen - AK 5a 6060 00544 31.74 9.29

27 33 Weber Quirin 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 00000 31.80 9.35

28 73 Pothoven Abel 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 16166 32.09 9.64

29 52 Hopfen Ferdinand 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 00000 32.12 9.67

30 50 Dvorak Sebastian 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 15213 32.26 9.81

31 44 Christellotti Angelina 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 11279 32.27 9.82

32 85 Auer Lisa 2003 Mädchen - Kinder U12 6060 12220 32.52 10.07

33 7 Hinteregger Herbert 1934 Herren - AK 6a 6060 06229 32.63 10.18

34 51 Obermoser Jakob 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 14872 33.08 10.63

35 13 Krimbacher Hans 1943 Herren - AK 5a 6060 03283 33.09 10.64

36 69 Frohreich Moritz Haik 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 15334 33.26 10.81

37 77 Taferner Julian 2004 Buben - Kinder U11 6060 15313 33.31 10.86

38 68 Mayr Reisch Justin 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 12379 33.56 11.11

39 72 Reiter Heinrich 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 13024 33.61 11.16

40 46 Aschenbrenner Ebba 2006 Mädchen - Kinder U09 6060 00000 33.88 11.43

41 60 Selzle Ann-Marie 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14202 33.98 11.53

42 57 Tretner Thomas 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 12103 34.18 11.73

43 39 Foidl Elena 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 14876 34.47 12.02

44 225 Mittermayer Anastasia 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 00000 34.59 12.14
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45 71 Behr Cedric 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 15357 34.60 12.15

46 38 Schöndorfer Syri 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 13887 34.61 12.16

47 12 Komposch Peter 1943 Herren - AK 5a 6060 12905 34.68 12.23

48 41 Herbert Tim 2007 Buben - Kinder U08 6060 13836 34.72 12.27

49 62 Foidl Lea 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14585 34.94 12.49

50 67 Löb Lukas 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 16704 35.19 12.74

51 56 Hornecker Luke 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 00000 35.61 13.16

52 8 Pfurtscheller Franz 1936 Herren - AK 5b 6060 01326 35.75 13.30

53 18 Fuchs Maximilian 2009 Buben - Kinder U06 6060 14424 35.77 13.32

54 40 Stirban Chaya 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 15047 35.88 13.43

55 49 Gruber Maximilian 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 15086 36.04 13.59

56 63 Auer Eva 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 14901 36.51 14.06

57 55 Giehl Maximilian 2006 Buben - Kinder U09 6060 00000 37.38 14.93

58 30 Arnold Leopold 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 15929 37.66 15.21

59 31 Gruber Leopold 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 15087 37.77 15.32

60 19 Fischer Julius 2009 Buben - Kinder U06 6060 14277 38.11 15.66

61 35 Hornecker Ben 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 00000 38.31 15.86

62 36 Walkolbinger Samuel 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 15214 38.87 16.42

63 65 Walla Vitus 2005 Buben - Kinder U10 6060 16669 38.88 16.43

64 58 Schöndorfer Sina 2005 Mädchen - Kinder U10 6060 13886 39.71 17.26

65 34 Lintner Fabian 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 11180 39.78 17.33

66 193 Sams Hannes 1995 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 05497 41.11 18.66

67 132 Steiner Alois 1960 Herren - AK 3a 6060 12888 41.16 18.71

68 224 Mittermayer-Weinhandl Mario 1973 Herren - AK 2a 6060 00000 41.54 19.09

69 174 Hinterseer Patrick 1987 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00579 41.69 19.24

70 164 Bauer Stefan 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 00000 42.21 19.76

71 155 Hechenberger Markus 1970 Herren - AK 2a 6060 16542 42.31 19.86

72 27 Giehl Elisabeth 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 00000 42.82 20.37 5.00

73 150 Reindl Christopher 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 01459 42.84 20.39

74 25 Hopfen Filippa 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 00000 42.95 20.50 5.00

75 139 Kofler Josef 1964 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16323 43.15 20.70

76 138 Valpiani Piero 1963 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16563 43.16 20.71

77 149 Pendl Michael 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 10600 43.46 21.01

78 186 Jachmann Valentin 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 09166 43.69 21.24

79 187 Leitner Patrick 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 10525 43.87 21.42

80 157 Herbert Konrad 1970 Herren - AK 2a 6060 00546 43.93 21.48

81 4 Winkler David 2010 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 14820 43.97 21.52

82 22 Wollinger Alexander 2009 Buben - Kinder U06 6060 17057 44.04 21.59

83 176 Hinterseer Stefan 1993 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 04631 44.21 21.76

84 195 Tamegger Tobias 1996 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 14807 44.27 21.82

85 189 Feiner Marcel 2000 Herren - Schüler U15 6060 14213 44.37 21.92

86 191 Hechenberger Alexander 1997 Herren - Jugend U18 6060 00000 44.45 22.00

87 21 Wollinger Thomas 2009 Buben - Kinder U06 6060 17058 44.50 22.05

88 179 Wiedner Lukas 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 12995 44.56 22.11

89 140 Hechenberger Günther 1965 Herren - AK 2b 6060 11764 44.70 22.25

90 183 Burghart Ferdinand 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 07332 44.85 22.40

91 184 Erler Patrick 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 10200 44.86 22.41

92 143 Schöndorfer Hans-Peter 1967 Herren - AK 2b 6060 09942 45.07 22.62

93 159 Obermoser Andreas 1972 Herren - AK 2a 6060 01235 45.28 22.83

94 180 Manculan Alfonso 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 00000 45.39 22.94

95 192 Dirnbacher Michael 1994 Herren - Jugend U21 6060 14950 45.40 22.95

96 223 Reisch  Tristan 1993 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00000 46.07 23.62

97 161 Fuchs Wolfgang 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 12304 46.25 23.80

98 166 Manninger Kilian 1977 Herren - AK 1b 6060 14851 46.80 24.35

99 146 Fischer Hannes 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 02093 46.84 24.39
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100 181 Klingler Moritz 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 11915 46.85 24.40

101 240 Kreiner David 1981 Herren - AK 1a 6060 00000 47.09 24.64

102 172 Hörl Martin 1986 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 02251 47.14 24.69

103 221 Bauder Robert 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 00000 47.89 25.44

104 15 Herbert Tina 2009 Mädchen - Kinder U06 6060 13837 48.23 25.78 5.00

105 165 Hagleitner Thomas 1976 Herren - AK 1b 6060 09604 48.33 25.88

106 163 Wollinger Christian 1975 Herren - AK 1b 6060 07014 48.36 25.91

107 29 Risch Paul 2008 Buben - Kinder U07 6060 13949 48.46 26.01

108 137 Kaufmann Alois 1962 Herren - AK 3a 6060 16035 48.77 26.32

109 130 Eberl Josef 1957 Herren - AK 3b 6060 03420 48.96 26.51

110 147 Arnold Dr. Christian 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 15928 49.26 26.81

111 170 Kreiner Benjamin 1985 Herren - Allg. Klasse 6060 00907 49.44 26.99

112 227 Rummel Marc 1963 Herren - AK 3a 6060 13826 50.16 27.71

113 160 Salvenmoser Georg 1972 Herren - AK 2a 6060 14559 50.40 27.95

114 126 Winkler Wasti 1950 Herren - AK 4a 6060 10711 50.59 28.14

115 125 Gold Dieter 1949 Herren - AK 4b 6060 10363 51.25 28.80

116 148 Gruber Christoph 1968 Herren - AK 2b 6060 15084 51.49 29.04

117 153 Riqui Renè 1969 Herren - AK 2b 6060 10792 52.12 29.67

118 122 Winkler Konrad 1946 Herren - AK 4b 6060 01970 52.17 29.72

119 168 Kunze Florian 1977 Herren - AK 1b 6060 14653 53.42 30.97

120 185 Buchwald Max 2001 Herren - Schüler U14 6060 12881 53.45 31.00

121 152 Hochfilzer Werner 1969 Herren - AK 2b 6060 14221 53.87 31.42

122 169 Lechner Igor 1982 Herren - AK 1a 6060 13638 54.03 31.58

123 26 Mayr Reisch Josephin Hanna 2008 Mädchen - Kinder U07 6060 12379 54.14 31.69

124 182 Foidl Matthias 2002 Herren - Schüler U13 6060 11149 54.34 31.89

125 14 Manninger Marie-Sophie 2009 Mädchen - Kinder U06 6060 14853 56.04 33.59

126 121 Seywald Hansjörg 1945 Herren - AK 4b 6060 01729 57.19 34.74

127 141 Heimel Jörg Peter 1966 Herren - AK 2b 6060 00000 57.26 34.81

128 128 Kreiner Peter 1945 Herren - AK 4b 6060 00909 58.25 35.80

129 124 Phlippen Herbert 1948 Herren - AK 4b 6060 11120 59.68 37.23

130 37 Schmidt-Moll Rosa 2007 Mädchen - Kinder U08 6060 15933 1:08.38 45.93

  Start: Start C / D/H: Dame  

1 2 Lintner Christina 2010 Mädchen - Zwergerl 6060 13063 30.83
2 1 Pletzer Stefanie 2010 Mädchen - Zwergerl 6060 13215 45.75 14.92

3 106 Wiesmüller Lisa 2011 Mädchen - Zwergerl 6060 14230 1:14.54 43.71

  Start: Start C / D/H: Herr  

1 3 Gruber Nikolaus 2010 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 15088 22.45
2 5 Gruber Johannes 2011 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 15089 24.94 2.49

3 4 Winkler David 2010 Buben - Zwergerl 6060 14820 43.97 21.52

 ZUSAMMENFASSUNG

  GEMELDET : 205

 ABWESENDE : 42

 AUSGEFALLEN : 5

 DISQUALIFIZIERTE : 0

 OHNE WERTUNG : 

 KLASSIFIZIERT : 158


